MIKI TRAVEL LIMITED

Vintners' Place, 68 Upper Thames Street
London ECAY 3B8J

TEL O20 7507 5050 FAX 020 7507 5079

Contract details
Valid from Valid to Type Pax from Pax to Min Market Tariff per day
nights
06 Aug 2010 31 Aug 2010 Group 1 999 1 All MTWTTFS S
1111111
Tariff details
Tariff [ Single Twin Double Triple TSU DSU Free Per pax Breakfast Currency
reduction
1 60.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 999 1 COURSE SERVED GBP
AMERICAN
BREAKFAST
Child policies
Valid from Valid to Child (0-2) Child (3-12) Extra bed/Rolllaway +
Cot/Crib
05 Aug 2010 31 Aug 2010 0.00 GBP 0.00 GBP Yes
Meal details
Contract Meal type Amount Description
Group [06 Aug 2010 - 31 Aug 2010] Other 0.00 PORTERAGE - NOT AVAILABLE
Special Rooms
Tariff Description Amount
1 Double (sole use) with cot 70.00 GBP
Double + Cot(0-2yrs)+extra Bed (3-12yrs) 70.00 GBP
Double with cot 70.00 GBP
Double With Extra Bed (3-12 Years) 70.00 GBP
Single with cot 60.00 GBP
Twin (sole use) with cot 70.00 GBP
Twin + Cot (0-2yr)+ Extra Bed (3-12 Yrs) 70.00 GBP
Twin With Cot (0-2 Years) 70.00 GBP
Twin With Extra Bed (3-12 Years) 70.00 GBP

Signatures
For and on behalf of Miki Travel limited For and on behalf of hotel AMSTERDAM
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Name Tejas Bhat Name a
Position Contractor Position a




